P.O. Box 176, Savona, BC, Canada V0K 2J0
Phone: (250) 373-2424 Fax: (250) 373-2323
Website: savonaequipment.com
Email: sales@savonaequipment.com
Located just 20 minutes west of Kamloops, BC
SinoFilter XMZ50/870 Plate Filter Press
[Inventory ID #1482538]
SinoFilter XMZ50/870 Plate Filter Press
Quantity: 4 Units Available 1 Unit Remaining - Painted Unit
Make: SinoFilter
Model: XMZ50/870
Type: Filter Press
Style: Plate Filter
Condition: Unused Surplus
Construction: (3) Units Stainless Steel, (1) Unit Painted
Filter Area: 50m² (538ft²)
Plate Size: 870mm x 870mm (34in x 34in)
Plate Thickness: 55mm
Plate Quantity: 38 Plates
Plate Material: Reinforced Polypropylene Plates
Cake Thickness: 30mm
Filter Volume: 748 Liters
Filtering Pressure: ?0.6 MPa
Oil Motor: 4kW
Shifter Motor: 0.75kW
Closing Method: Motor-Driven Hydraulics
Cake Discharging: Automatic with Computer Control Units
Cabinet: Schneider
PLC: Siemens
Drip Tray and Channel Included
Overall Dimensions:
Length: 4,110mm (13.5ft)
Width: 1,400mm (4.6ft)
Height: 1,230mm (4.0ft)
Weight: 3,456 kg (7,619.2 Lbs.)
                               1 / 2
P.O. Box 176, Savona, BC, Canada V0K 2J0
Phone: (250) 373-2424 Fax: (250) 373-2323
Website: savonaequipment.com
Email: sales@savonaequipment.com
Located just 20 minutes west of Kamloops, BC
Location: Western USA
View More Plate Filter Presses
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
                               2 / 2